
64.18

51.69

51.12

54.77

58.25

51.12
51.08

48.54

48.23

49.91

51.50

48.64
01

02

00

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1919

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

37

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

54

57

55.36

44

ReceptionEntrance Hall Terrace

Master Bathroom

Lounge

Study

Dining

Bedroom 2Stair HallBedroom 1

Kitchen

First floor FFL +55.360

33
00

36
70

34
20

Upper Ground floor FFL +51.690

Second floor FFL +58.670

Lower Ground floor FFL +48.270 

proposed - 300mm from existing floor finish level

Roof ridge + 64.180

Second floor mezz FFL +61.060

31
15

24
00

Utility Room

Existing floor level.

No. Revision Date

All dimensions must be confirmed on site and verified
with the Architect. Any discrepencies on the drawing
must be reported to the Architect prior to any works

being carried out on site.

DO NOT SCALE OFF THIS DRAWING, only use
stated dimensions for setting out purposes.

The copyright of this schedule / drawing remains with
the Architect. No part of this schedule / drawing may
be reproduced in any form or by any means without

the written permission of Greenway Architects.

Branch Hill Mews, London NW3 7LT
Tel +44 (0)20 7435 6091 

www.greenwayarchitects.co.uk 

Project:

Proposed Section AA
Drawing Title:

Date

1:100 @ A3
Scale

1959-P-221
Drawing No.:

9  Steele's Road
NW3 4SE

01.12.2021
Drawn by - LDA

PLANNING

0 1 2 5 m

SECTION AA - PROPOSED

A A

B B

D

D

F F

Key Plan


	1959-P-221 - Section AA - Proposed
	Viewport-88
	Viewport-73
	Viewport-36


